
 

The 2023 Board Meeting dates and times are as follows: 

 

 Regular Meeting Wednesday  January  25  9:00 a.m.  

Regular Meeting Wednesday  February  15  9:00 a.m. 

Regular Meeting Wednesday  March  29  9:00 a.m. 

Regular Meeting Wednesday  April   26  9:00 a.m. 

Regular Meeting Wednesday  May   24  9:00 a.m. 

Regular Meeting Wednesday  June   21  9:00 a.m. 

Regular Meeting Wednesday  July   19  9:00 a.m. 

Regular Meeting Wednesday  August  23  9:00 a.m. 

Budget Workshop Friday              September    8  9:00 a.m. 

Regular Meeting Wednesday  September  27  9:00 a.m. 

Regular Meeting Wednesday  October 25  9:00 a.m. 

Regular Meeting Wednesday  November 15  9:00 a.m. 

Regular Meeting Wednesday  December 20  9:00 a.m. 

 

 Ethics Training  Wednesday  July 19          10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

 (Req. HB No. 915, Section 332.0075 (4)(b). F.S.) 


